
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F274354795 MAER HOMES, LLC $281,115.00 100.00%

2 F201968652 BAKER KLEIN ENGINEERING, P.L. $287,926.77 102.42%

3 F593148142 A.W.A. CONTRACTING CO., INC. $298,416.80 106.15%

4 F593713459 MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC $323,800.00 115.18%

5 F205877898 KIRBY DEVELOPMENT, INC. $379,699.00 135.07%

6 F593666875 COXWELL, J.B. CONTRACTING, INC. $385,904.00 137.28%
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MAER HOMES, LLC (2) BAKER KLEIN
ENGINEERING, P.L.

(3) A.W.A. CONTRACTING CO.,
INC.

0001 REPAIR/REPLACE STRM-SIDE-
CROSS DRAIN(LF)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E099 1

LUMP SUM

(1.000)

LS

281,115.00000 281,115.00 287,926.77000 287,926.77 298,416.80000 298,416.80

Section Total with LCC: $281,115.00 $287,926.77 $298,416.80

Life Cycle Costs:

$298,416.80$281,115.00 $287,926.77Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$287,926.77$281,115.00 $298,416.80

$281,115.00

Contract Item Totals

$287,926.77 298,416.80Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) MIDWESTERN
CONSTRUCTION, INC

(5) KIRBY DEVELOPMENT,
INC.

(6) COXWELL, J.B.
CONTRACTING, INC.

0001 REPAIR/REPLACE STRM-SIDE-
CROSS DRAIN(LF)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E099 1

LUMP SUM

(1.000)

LS

323,800.00000 323,800.00 379,699.00000 379,699.00 385,904.00000 385,904.00

Section Total with LCC: $323,800.00 $379,699.00 $385,904.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$385,904.00$323,800.00 $379,699.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$379,699.00$323,800.00 $385,904.00

$323,800.00

Contract Item Totals

$379,699.00 385,904.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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